Camps and Camping

Title Author
This Monster Cannot Wait Barton, Bethany
Camp Tiger Choi, Susan
Cece Loves Science and Adventure Derting, Kimberly
Don't Feed the Bear Doherty, Kathleen
Bailey Goes Camping Henkes, Keven
Froggy Goes to Camp London, Jonathan
Yes, Let's Longstreth, Galen
Grizzled Grist Does Not Exist Maclver, Juliette
Climb On Paul, Baptiste
Graves Family Goes Camping Polacco, Patricia
Curious George Goes Camping Rey, H. A.
Lost Lake Say, Allen
This Field Trip Stinks Scharnhorst, Becky
Good Night, Laila Tov Snyder, Laurel
Tiny T. Rex and the Very Dark Dark Stutzman, Jonathan
Ziggy Piggy And The Three Little Pigs Asch, Frank
Rock, Fossil and Shell Hunting Swanson, Jennifer
Animal Watching Carson, Mary Kay
Survival Skills: How to Survive in the Wild Ellar, Simon
First Aid Crane, Cody
Navigation Mason, Jenny
Shelter Vukovic, Diane
Water Fire Food Vukovic, Diane
Stick Book Danks, Fiona
Maker Projects for Kids who Love Exploring the Ot Levete, Sarah
101 Things to Do Outside Weldon Owen
Make a Pack Your Way Olson, Elsie
Hiking and Camping Davis, Jennifer
Hiking Klein, Adam
Let's Go Hiking Slade, Suzanne
Rock Climbing Champion, Neil
Kids Camp! Activities For The Backyard Or Wilderi Carlson, Laurie
Camping and Hiking Champion, Neil
S is for S'Mores James, Helen
Camping Klein, Adam
Build a Shelter Your Way Olson, Elsie
Let's Go Camping Slade, Suzanne
Craft a Water Bottle Your Way Thomas, Rachael
Create a Camp Kitchen Your Way Thomas, Rachael
Design Survival Clothing Your Way Thomas, Rachael
Fishing Klein, Adam
Fishing Ross, Nick
Freshwater Fishing Carpenter, Tom
Freshwater Fishing Green, Sara
Turkey Hunting Canino, Kate
Turkey Hunting Green, Sara
Hunting Gear Hemstock, Annie
Hunting Laws and Safety Hemstock, Annie
Hunting with Rifles Hemstock, Annie
Hunting with Shotguns Hemstock, Annie

Know Your Quarry Hemstock, Annie

Call #
E Bart
E Choi
E Dert
E Dohe
E Henk
E Lond
E Long
E Maci
E Paul
E Pola
E Rey
E Say
E Scha
E Snyd
E Stut
J 398.2
J 552
J 590.72
J 613.6
J 613.89
J 613.89
J 613.89
J 613.89
J745.5
J 7455
J 796
J 796.5
J 796.51
J 796.51
J 796.51
J 796.522
J 796.54
J 796.54
J 796.54
J 796.54
J 796.54
J 796.54
J 796.54
J 796.54
J 796.54
J 7991
J 799.1
J 799.11
J 799.11
J 799.2
J 799.2
J 799.2
J 799.2
J 799.2
J 799.2
J799.2

RA

RA

RA
RA

12/18/2023

AR
22
3.4

1.8
2.5

5.3
29
2.7

1.5

3.1

5.0.
4.8
6.5

5.9
5.8
5.1

4.5

49
6.1
4.6
4.4
7.4
4.3
4.5
4.6
4.6
4.5
4.4



Title
Big Game Hunting
Varmint Hunting
Waterfowl
Small Game Hunting
Kitten Campout
Magickers
Dragon Guard
Boy Who Cried Bigfoot
Camp Out

Wedgie and Gizmo vs. the Great Outdoors

Be Prepared

Camp

Cookie Catastrophe

Molly Marches On

Molly Save The Day

Annie's Promise

Esperanza Rising

Isadora Moon Goes Camping
Horror At Camp Jellyjam
Camp Nowhere

Danger On Vampire Trail
Riding Club Crime

Liz at Marigold Lake

Week In The Woods

Amelia Bedelia Makes a Splash
Berenstain Bears Gone Fishin'
Fred and Ted Go Camping
Camping Trip

Danny And The Dinosaur Go To Camp
Katie Goes Camping

Camping Out

Exploring the Great Outdoors
Amelia Bedelia Hits the Trail
Amelia Bedelia Goes Camping
Going Camping

Splat the Cat and the Hotshot
Camp Survival

Camps and Camping

Author Call #
Peterson, Judy J 799.2
Peterson, Judy J799.2
Wolny, Philip J 799.2

Carpenter, Tom J 799.25
Bardhan-Quallen, Sudipte J Fantasy Bard Purr 9
Drake, Emily J Fantasy Drak Magi 1
Drake, Emily J Fantasy Drak Magi 3
Greenburg, Dan J Fantasy Gree 19
LaReau, Kara J Fantasy Lare Infa 4
Selfors, Suzanne J Fantasy Self Wedg 3

Brosgol, Vera J GN Bros

Miller, Kayla J GN Clic 2
Cammuso, Frank J GN Misa 3

Tripp, Valerie J History Amer Moll
Tripp, Valerie J History Amer Moll 5
Levitin, Sonia J History Levi

Ryan, Pam J History Ryan
Muncaster, Harriet J Horror Munc 2
Stine, R.L. J Horror Stin 33
Stine, R.L. J Horror Stin 9

Dixon, Franklin
Keene, Carolyn
Barkley, Callie

J Mystery Dixo 50
J Mystery Keen 172
J Reality Bark 7

Clements, Andrew J Reality Clem
Parish, Herman J Reality Pari 11
Berenstain, Mike JR Bere
Eastman, P.D. JR East
Hapka, Catherine JR Hapk

Hoff, Syd JR Hoff
Manushkin, Fran JR Manu
Mayer, Mercer JR Maye
Mayer, Mercer JR Maye
Parish, Herman JR Pari
Parish, Peggy JR Pari
Rober, Harold JR Robe
Scotton, Rob JR Scot

Murphy, Julie J Reality Murp

12/18/2023

AR
6.7
7.3
7.9

5

4.7
5.3
3.2

2.6

2.7
3.6
3.7
4.3
5.3
3.6
3.2
3.4
5.1
4.7
3.5
5.5
4.3
1.6
1.2

1.8
1.8

1.6
24
1.8
1.2
2.3
5.2



