

Camps and Camping

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
This Monster Cannot Wait	Barton, Bethany	E Bart	RA 2.2
Camp Tiger	Choi, Susan	E Choi	3.4
Cece Loves Science and Adventure	Derting, Kimberly	E Dert	
Don't Feed the Bear	Doherty, Kathleen	E Dohe	RA
Bailey Goes Camping	Henkes, Keven	E Henk	1.8
Froggy Goes to Camp	London, Jonathan	E Lond	2.5
Yes, Let's	Longstreth, Galen	E Long	RA
Grizzled Grist Does Not Exist	Maclver, Juliette	E Maci	RA
Climb On	Paul, Baptiste	E Paul	
Graves Family Goes Camping	Polacco, Patricia	E Pola	5.3
Curious George Goes Camping	Rey, H. A.	E Rey	2.9
Lost Lake	Say, Allen	E Say	2.7
This Field Trip Stinks	Scharnhorst, Becky	E Scha	
Good Night, Laila Tov	Snyder, Laurel	E Snyd	1.5
Tiny T. Rex and the Very Dark Dark	Stutzman, Jonathan	E Stut	
Ziggy Piggy And The Three Little Pigs	Asch, Frank	J 398.2	3.1
Rock, Fossil and Shell Hunting	Swanson, Jennifer	J 552	
Animal Watching	Carson, Mary Kay	J 590.72	
Survival Skills: How to Survive in the Wild	Ellar, Simon	J 613.6	6
First Aid	Crane, Cody	J 613.89	
Navigation	Mason, Jenny	J 613.89	
Shelter	Vukovic, Diane	J 613.89	
Water Fire Food	Vukovic, Diane	J 613.89	
Stick Book	Danks, Fiona	J 745.5	
Maker Projects for Kids who Love Exploring the Outdoors	Levete, Sarah	J 745.5	
101 Things to Do Outside	Weldon Owen	J 796	
Make a Pack Your Way	Olson, Elsie	J 796.5	
Hiking and Camping	Davis, Jennifer	J 796.51	
Hiking	Klein, Adam	J 796.51	5.0.
Let's Go Hiking	Slade, Suzanne	J 796.51	4.8
Rock Climbing	Champion, Neil	J 796.522	6.5
Kids Camp! Activities For The Backyard Or Wilderness	Carlson, Laurie	J 796.54	
Camping and Hiking	Champion, Neil	J 796.54	5.9
S is for S'Mores	James, Helen	J 796.54	5.8
Camping	Klein, Adam	J 796.54	5.1
Build a Shelter Your Way	Olson, Elsie	J 796.54	
Let's Go Camping	Slade, Suzanne	J 796.54	4.5
Craft a Water Bottle Your Way	Thomas, Rachael	J 796.54	
Create a Camp Kitchen Your Way	Thomas, Rachael	J 796.54	
Design Survival Clothing Your Way	Thomas, Rachael	J 796.54	
Fishing	Klein, Adam	J 799.1	4.9
Fishing	Ross, Nick	J 799.1	6.1
Freshwater Fishing	Carpenter, Tom	J 799.11	4.6
Freshwater Fishing	Green, Sara	J 799.11	4.4
Turkey Hunting	Canino, Kate	J 799.2	7.4
Turkey Hunting	Green, Sara	J 799.2	4.3
Hunting Gear	Hemstock, Annie	J 799.2	4.5
Hunting Laws and Safety	Hemstock, Annie	J 799.2	4.6
Hunting with Rifles	Hemstock, Annie	J 799.2	4.6
Hunting with Shotguns	Hemstock, Annie	J 799.2	4.5
Know Your Quarry	Hemstock, Annie	J 799.2	4.4

Camps and Camping

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Big Game Hunting	Peterson, Judy	J 799.2	6.7
Varmint Hunting	Peterson, Judy	J 799.2	7.3
Waterfowl	Wolny, Philip	J 799.2	7.9
Small Game Hunting	Carpenter, Tom	J 799.25	5
Kitten Campout	Bardhan-Quallen, Sudipta	J Fantasy Bard Purr 9	
Magickers	Drake, Emily	J Fantasy Drak Magi 1	4.7
Dragon Guard	Drake, Emily	J Fantasy Drak Magi 3	5.3
Boy Who Cried Bigfoot	Greenburg, Dan	J Fantasy Gree 19	3.2
Camp Out	LaReau, Kara	J Fantasy Lare Infa 4	
Wedgie and Gizmo vs. the Great Outdoors	Selfors, Suzanne	J Fantasy Self Wedg 3	
Be Prepared	Brosgol, Vera	J GN Bros	2.6
Camp	Miller, Kayla	J GN Clic 2	
Cookie Catastrophe	Cammuso, Frank	J GN Misa 3	2.7
Molly Marches On	Tripp, Valerie	J History Amer Moll	3.6
Molly Save The Day	Tripp, Valerie	J History Amer Moll 5	3.7
Annie's Promise	Levitin, Sonia	J History Levi	4.3
Esperanza Rising	Ryan, Pam	J History Ryan	5.3
Isadora Moon Goes Camping	Muncaster, Harriet	J Horror Munc 2	3.6
Horror At Camp Jellyjam	Stine, R.L.	J Horror Stin 33	3.2
Camp Nowhere	Stine, R.L.	J Horror Stin 9	3.4
Danger On Vampire Trail	Dixon, Franklin	J Mystery Dixo 50	5.1
Riding Club Crime	Keene, Carolyn	J Mystery Keen 172	4.7
Liz at Marigold Lake	Barkley, Callie	J Reality Bark 7	3.5
Week In The Woods	Clements, Andrew	J Reality Clem	5.5
Amelia Bedelia Makes a Splash	Parish, Herman	J Reality Pari 11	4.3
Berenstain Bears Gone Fishin'	Berenstain, Mike	JR Bere	1.6
Fred and Ted Go Camping	Eastman, P.D.	JR East	1.2
Camping Trip	Hapka, Catherine	JR Hapk	
Danny And The Dinosaur Go To Camp	Hoff, Syd	JR Hoff	1.8
Katie Goes Camping	Manushkin, Fran	JR Manu	1.8
Camping Out	Mayer, Mercer	JR Maye	
Exploring the Great Outdoors	Mayer, Mercer	JR Maye	1.6
Amelia Bedelia Hits the Trail	Parish, Herman	JR Pari	2.4
Amelia Bedelia Goes Camping	Parish, Peggy	JR Pari	1.8
Going Camping	Rober, Harold	JR Robe	1.2
Splat the Cat and the Hotshot	Scotton, Rob	JR Scot	2.3
Camp Survival	Murphy, Julie	J Reality Murp	5.2